
Professional Track Days
F.3 - F3R - GP2 - WSR 3rd Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:01:43 Total Green Flag Time: 49:41 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 10:18

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   69 Name: MM
Car: Dallara Team: MM INTERNATIONAL MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

14:05:52.762  2:02.347 ........141,9   35.230   36.781  1
14:07:34.688  1:41.926   35.219277,6   31.441   35.266  2
14:09:14.735  1:40.047   34.554279,1   30.629   34.864  3
14:37:27.455 28:12.720   37.784280,5   34.764 ........  4
14:39:39.727  2:12.272 ........130,1   36.733 1:35.539  5
14:41:24.360  1:44.633   36.696272,0   32.079   35.858  6
14:43:03.124  1:38.764   34.097275,5   29.724   34.943  7
14:44:41.103  1:37.979   33.672276,2   29.883   34.424  8

Num:   84 Name: BVM 1
Car: Dallara F320 Team: BVM RACING
Class: F.3

14:11:50.613  1:57.389 ........163,9   31.562   37.364  1
14:13:34.544  1:43.931   35.340227,4   31.158   37.433  2
14:15:15.154  1:40.610   34.892229,3   29.217   36.501  3
14:16:55.580  1:40.426   34.601229,8   29.425   36.400  4
14:18:52.833  1:57.253   34.806228,8   39.877   42.570  5
14:22:41.555  3:48.722   34.795227,8   29.988 2:43.939  6
14:24:32.668  1:51.113 ........175,6   31.489 1:19.624  7
14:26:14.248  1:41.580   34.819230,8   29.854   36.907  8
14:36:40.970 10:26.722   34.898231,3   29.391 9:22.433  9
14:38:33.731  1:52.761 ........149,2   30.356 1:22.405 10
14:40:16.092  1:42.361   35.612227,4   29.748   37.001 11
14:41:58.805  1:42.713   35.640227,8   30.010   37.063 12

Num:   55 Name: MINELLI M.
Car: Dallara T12 Team: AM SPORT SYSTEM
Class: WSR

14:17:45.572  2:22.352 ........ 84,4   38.757   41.737  1
14:19:30.773  1:45.201   37.436252,9   31.444   36.321  2
14:21:14.352  1:43.579   36.154257,8   31.225   36.200  3
14:22:59.980  1:45.628   35.651260,9   33.357   36.620  4
14:24:42.401  1:42.421   35.894259,0   30.866   35.661  5
14:26:25.054  1:42.653   35.679264,1   31.156   35.818  6

Num:  131 Name: G-MOTORSPORT
Car: Dallara F320 Team: G MOTORSPORT
Class: F.3

14:09:42.615  2:08.869 ........121,8   35.847   39.006  1
14:11:35.109  1:52.494   38.245225,9   35.930   38.319  2
14:13:22.034  1:46.925   37.147225,0   31.999   37.779  3
14:15:05.857  1:43.823   36.185228,3   30.504   37.134  4
14:17:08.466  2:02.609   38.016227,8   42.196   42.397  5
14:18:54.329  1:45.863   35.692226,4   29.973   40.198  6
14:20:37.258  1:42.929   35.913228,8   29.808   37.208  7
14:33:55.263 13:18.005   36.313226,9 ........ ........  8
14:35:49.159  1:53.896 ........167,4   31.954 1:21.942  9

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

14:37:32.137  1:42.978   36.016224,1   29.780   37.182 10
Num:  690 Name: TVS
Car: Dallara Team: TVS MOTORSPORT
Class: F.3

14:22:16.791  2:15.716 ........110,5   38.987   41.298  1
14:24:08.342  1:51.551   39.571225,9   33.094   38.886  2
14:25:57.904  1:49.562   38.586227,4   32.201   38.775  3
14:27:46.217  1:48.313   37.937228,8   31.985   38.391  4
14:36:52.339  9:06.122   42.294228,8 ........ 8:23.828  5
14:39:15.322  2:22.983 ........117,0   40.766 1:42.217  6
14:41:14.270  1:58.948   42.755216,4   36.426   39.767  7
14:43:03.288  1:49.018   38.043225,0   32.512   38.463  8
14:44:49.698  1:46.410   37.486227,8   30.993   37.931  9
14:46:36.722  1:47.024   37.231226,4   30.904   38.889 10
14:48:23.891  1:47.169   37.524225,9   31.678   37.967 11
14:55:06.396  6:42.505   37.383225,9   31.039 5:34.083 12
14:57:07.401  2:01.005 ........144,8   34.273 1:26.732 13
14:58:54.994  1:47.593   37.585226,4   30.987   39.021 14
15:00:41.714  1:46.720   37.335228,3   31.325   38.060 15

Num:   21 Name: AKM5
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: AKM MOTORSPORT
Class: FRECA

14:06:33.405  2:12.550 ........124,4   37.266   40.715  1
14:08:27.065  1:53.660   40.478198,2   33.903   39.279  2
14:10:21.776  1:54.711   38.472230,3   36.886   39.353  3
14:12:13.437  1:51.661   38.647229,8   33.418   39.596  4
14:16:23.025  4:09.588   39.068229,3   37.025 2:53.495  5
14:18:29.091  2:06.066 ........132,4   35.121 1:30.945  6
14:20:23.737  1:54.646   39.264227,8   35.161   40.221  7
14:22:17.431  1:53.694   39.140229,8   34.495   40.059  8
14:24:14.238  1:56.807   39.532231,8   34.837   42.438  9
14:26:24.930  2:10.692   39.426230,8 ........ ........ 10
14:41:32.241 15:07.311   39.481231,3   34.430 ........ 11
14:43:52.729  2:20.488 ........110,8   40.670 1:39.818 12
14:45:50.377  1:57.648   41.763198,2   36.298   39.587 13
14:47:39.142  1:48.765   37.978225,5   32.199   38.588 14
14:49:27.099  1:47.957   37.503226,9   32.041   38.413 15
14:55:02.265  5:35.166   44.443194,2 ........ 4:50.723 16
14:56:57.121  1:54.856 ........179,1   32.283 1:22.573 17
14:58:45.814  1:48.693   38.029223,1   31.805   38.859 18
15:00:34.062  1:48.248   37.802227,8   31.754   38.692 19



Professional Track Days
F.3 - F3R - GP2 - WSR 3rd Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:01:43 Total Green Flag Time: 49:41 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 10:18

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   67 Name: ALEX ZUCCO
Car: FR 2.0 Team: VIOLA FORMULA RACING
Class: FR2.0 ALPS

14:04:41.712  2:53.603 ........108,7   53.452   53.182  1
14:06:58.231  2:16.519   48.659185,6   40.866   46.994  2
14:08:53.869  1:55.638   40.849217,7   34.181   40.608  3
14:10:45.792  1:51.923   38.954222,7   33.063   39.906  4
14:16:12.995  5:27.203   46.031222,7 ........ 4:41.172  5
14:18:21.215  2:08.220 ........158,4   35.846 1:32.374  6
14:20:13.200  1:51.985   38.870219,5   33.090   40.025  7
14:22:05.753  1:52.553   39.636221,8   33.259   39.658  8
14:23:56.200  1:50.447   38.562221,8   32.483   39.402  9
14:25:48.000  1:51.800   38.714223,6   32.946   40.140 10
14:27:39.557  1:51.557   38.761224,1   33.005   39.791 11
14:34:08.920  6:29.363   46.346224,1 ........ 5:43.017 12
14:36:29.422  2:20.502 ........159,1   43.560 1:36.942 13
14:38:25.488  1:56.066   40.289217,7   35.362   40.415 14
14:40:17.523  1:52.035   38.912219,5   33.170   39.953 15
14:42:08.617  1:51.094   38.301221,3   33.129   39.664 16
14:44:00.060  1:51.443   38.672220,4   33.124   39.647 17
14:46:32.513  2:32.453   52.628221,3   51.527   48.298 18
14:48:24.038  1:51.525   38.804218,2   32.912   39.809 19

Num:   43 Name: G. PEDETTI
Car: Dallara F317 Team: NANNINI RACING
Class: F.3

14:11:42.582  2:18.450 ........145,0   42.701   43.694  1
14:13:36.243  1:53.661   39.908218,6   33.845   39.908  2
14:15:29.606  1:53.363   39.510224,1   33.943   39.910  3
14:17:22.945  1:53.339   39.400221,3   34.003   39.936  4
14:19:15.798  1:52.853   39.291220,4   33.587   39.975  5
14:21:08.301  1:52.503   39.037220,4   33.552   39.914  6
14:23:00.088  1:51.787   38.942221,3   33.278   39.567  7
14:24:51.127  1:51.039   38.452224,1   33.183   39.404  8
14:33:50.679  8:59.552   38.509224,1   33.401 7:47.642  9
14:35:57.156  2:06.477 ........145,7   35.362 1:31.115 10
14:37:50.344  1:53.188   39.449215,6   33.740   39.999 11
14:39:43.221  1:52.877   39.238218,2   33.679   39.960 12
14:41:35.643  1:52.422   39.280218,6   33.511   39.631 13
14:43:28.311  1:52.668   39.141219,1   33.466   40.061 14
14:45:20.167  1:51.856   39.093219,5   33.172   39.591 15
14:47:11.764  1:51.597   38.805219,1   32.959   39.833 16
14:49:17.115  2:05.351   38.885219,1   42.108   44.358 17

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   39 Name: E.BONANOMI
Car: Dallara F312 Team: AUTOMOBILE TRICOLORE
Class: F.3

14:26:50.307  2:28.665 ........139,9   43.240   44.362  1
14:44:37.034 17:46.727   40.725217,3 ........ ........  2
14:47:01.286  2:24.252 ........116,3   40.233 1:44.019  3
14:49:07.691  2:06.405   44.588194,9   40.334   41.483  4
14:55:18.395  6:10.704   40.842213,9 ........ 5:29.862  5
14:57:26.681  2:08.286 ........169,0   37.917 1:30.369  6
14:59:21.846  1:55.165   39.991213,0   34.803   40.371  7
15:01:14.071  1:52.225   39.475216,0   33.130   39.620  8

Num:   42 Name: D. PEDETTI
Car: Dallara F317 Team: NANNINI RACING
Class: F.3

14:10:42.754  2:09.731 ........143,8   36.676   40.595  1
14:12:35.645  1:52.891   39.461222,2   33.512   39.918  2
14:14:28.468  1:52.823   38.778223,6   34.132   39.913  3

Num:   33 Name: RACING IN ITALY
Car: Dallara F308 Team: RACING IN ITALY
Class: F.3

14:10:32.011  2:28.692 ........118,4   42.690   46.890  1
14:15:55.868  5:23.857   43.168212,6 ........ 4:40.689  2
14:24:04.238  8:08.370 ........128,6 ........ 8:08.370  3
14:26:24.634  2:20.396 ........118,8   39.900 1:40.496  4
14:34:46.541  6:23.144   51.512170,6 ........ 5:31.632  5
14:37:01.903  2:15.362 ........121,6   38.651 1:36.711  6
14:38:59.149  1:57.246   40.543215,1   35.266   41.437  7
14:41:04.564  2:05.415   40.457216,0   35.974   48.984  8


